



# CHILDREN'S MENU

AVAILABLE FOR  
12 YEARS AND UNDER

SERVED MON TO SAT 12PM-8PM



## SIDES

- Mac & Cheese - 4.95 (v)\***
- Beer Battered Onion Rings - 4.45 (v)\***
- Hand Cut Chips - 4.45 (v)\*(vg)\*(g)\***
- Seasoned Fries - 4.45 (v)\*(vg)\*(g)\***
- Dirty Fries - 4.95 (g)(v)\***  
(Cheese, Jalapeños and Garlic Mayonnaise)
- Truffle Parmesan Fries - 5.95 (v)(g)**

## CHILDREN'S SUNDAY MENU

EVERY SUNDAY  
FROM 12PM-6PM

For the full menu visit  
[www.thenewconservatory.co.uk](http://www.thenewconservatory.co.uk)

**10" STONE BAKED SOURDOUGH PIZZA - 9.95**  
GLUTEN FREE BASE AVAILABLE FOR 1.00

**White Portobello (v)\*(g)\***  
Garlic Butter, Portobello Mushrooms, Mozzarella, Basil, Oregano, Parmesan and Garlic Oil

**BBQ Chicken**  
Tomato, BBQ Chicken, Red Onion, Mozzarella, Oregano and BBQ Sauce

**Calabrese (g)\***  
Tomato, Mozzarella, Spicy Chorizo, Jalapeños, Oregano and Rocket

**Salami Milano (g)\***  
Tomato, Salami Milano, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Oregano and Basil

**Margarita (v)\*(ve)\*(g)\***  
Tomato, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Oregano and Basil

**Add Toppings - 1.45**  
Black Olives, Portobello Mushrooms, Red Onion, Chicken, Chorizo, Jalapeños, Gorgonzola, Streaky Bacon, Salami Milano, Goats Cheese

**BURGERS - 9.95**  
All Served with Toasted Linseed Brioche and House Garnish And Seasoned Fries

**Beef Burger**  
4oz Beef Patty, Maple Streaky Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Garlic Mayonnaise

**Crispy Fried Chicken Burger (g)\***  
Marinated In Buttermilk with Maple Streaky Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Sriracha Mayonnaise

**Beyond Meat Burger (v)\*(ve)(g)\***  
Plant based burger, Topped with Vegan Garlic Mayonnaise and Vegan Cheese

**Veggie Burger (v)\*(g)\***  
Plant based burger, Topped with Cheddar Cheese and Sriracha Mayonnaise

**DESSERTS - 4.95**  
**Dark Chocolate Brownie (v)(g)\***  
Mixed berry compote and vanilla ice cream

**Selection Ice Cream (v)(g)\***  
Chocolate, vanilla and strawberry with mixed berry compote (v)(g)\*

**Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)(ve)(g)**  
Served with toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream and fudge pieces

(v) indicates vegetarian dishes  
(ve) indicates dishes that can be made vegan by request  
(g) indicates dishes that can be made with non-gluten containing ingredients by request

**\*ALLERGEN NOTICE: Recognised allergens are handled within this venue and may be present in food and drink items. Please make our team aware if you have any allergies or intolerances.**